
Government eProcurement System

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 25-Jul-2024 03:00 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited||ISG - BANGALORE||MM

Tender ID : 2024_BHEL_37858_1

Tender Ref No : 88/24/6007/LSY

Tender Title : 
Engineering Consultancy Services for Design of transfer point/junction tower 
above-ground for 5X800 MW Yadadri TPS

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:2

Corrigendum Title
Corrigendum 
Description

Published Date Document Name
Doc Size(in 
KB)

Regarding due date 
extension 2

Regarding extension date 
from 25.07.2024 to 
30.07.2024

25-Jul-2024 03:00 
PM

Corrigendum_02_Dtd_25_07_2024.pdf 161.35

Critical Dates
Publish Date 09-Jul-2024 01:00 PM Bid Opening Date 30-Jul-2024 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

09-Jul-2024 01:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

30-Jul-2024 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date 09-Jul-2024 01:00 PM Clarification End Date 12-Jul-2024 03:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 09-Jul-2024 01:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 30-Jul-2024 11:00 AM

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title
Corrigendum 
Description

Published Date Document Name
Doc Size(in 
KB)

Regarding due date 
extension

Regarding extension of due 
date from 19.07.2024 to 
25.07.2024

19-Jul-2024 01:25 
PM

Corrigendum_01_Dtd_19_07_2024.pdf 161.59

Critical Dates
Publish Date 09-Jul-2024 01:00 PM Bid Opening Date 25-Jul-2024 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

09-Jul-2024 01:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

25-Jul-2024 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date 09-Jul-2024 01:00 PM Clarification End Date 12-Jul-2024 03:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 09-Jul-2024 01:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 25-Jul-2024 11:00 AM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 09-Jul-2024 01:00 PM Bid Opening Date 19-Jul-2024 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

09-Jul-2024 01:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

19-Jul-2024 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date 09-Jul-2024 01:00 PM Clarification End Date 12-Jul-2024 03:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 09-Jul-2024 01:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 19-Jul-2024 11:00 AM

Page 1 of 1Government eProcurement System

25-07-2024https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&serv...


